
EXERCÍCIO RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

SALDO FINANCEIRO
DO EXERCÍCIO

2019 6.186.620,67 27.610.711,32 (21.424.090,65) 33.724.662,30

2020 9.750.183,64 27.285.398,66 (17.535.215,02) 16.189.447,28

2021 8.640.883,24 29.791.610,09 (21.150.726,85) (4.961.279,57)

2022 7.127.944,28 30.721.210,35 (23.593.266,07) (28.554.545,64)

2023 6.318.804,20 31.915.513,51 (25.596.709,31) (54.151.254,95)

2024 5.618.220,09 35.328.099,28 (29.709.879,19) (83.861.134,14)

2025 5.082.143,38 37.829.299,35 (32.747.155,97) (116.608.290,11)

2026 4.847.389,88 39.154.546,17 (34.307.156,29) (150.915.446,40)

2027 4.147.162,45 42.239.400,19 (38.092.237,74) (189.007.684,14)

2028 3.773.714,51 43.735.565,98 (39.961.851,47) (228.969.535,61)

2029 3.255.443,31 45.794.560,29 (42.539.116,98) (271.508.652,59)

2030 2.629.116,82 48.129.261,11 (45.500.144,29) (317.008.796,88)

2031 2.473.105,13 48.914.304,39 (46.441.199,26) (363.449.996,14)

2032 1.980.309,17 51.014.306,38 (49.033.997,21) (412.483.993,35)

2033 1.813.238,31 52.027.994,94 (50.214.756,63) (462.698.749,98)

2034 1.672.457,13 52.822.452,30 (51.149.995,17) (513.848.745,15)

2035 1.522.260,77 53.581.883,42 (52.059.622,65) (565.908.367,80)

2036 1.457.395,55 54.099.530,25 (52.642.134,70) (618.550.502,50)

2037 1.427.662,06 54.509.379,14 (53.081.717,08) (671.632.219,58)

2038 1.428.819,33 54.843.337,03 (53.414.517,70) (725.046.737,28)

2039 1.413.142,64 55.206.054,91 (53.792.912,27) (778.839.649,55)

2040 1.415.278,92 55.481.063,89 (54.065.784,97) (832.905.434,52)

2041 1.409.422,13 55.757.951,02 (54.348.528,89) (887.253.963,41)

2042 1.422.088,10 55.973.064,73 (54.550.976,63) (941.804.940,04)

2043 1.407.725,01 56.163.673,20 (54.755.948,19) (996.560.888,23)

2044 1.392.099,27 56.327.409,14 (54.935.309,87) (1.051.496.198,10)

2045 1.375.254,86 56.461.972,98 (55.086.718,12) (1.106.582.916,22)

2046 1.357.239,03 56.565.543,25 (55.208.304,22) (1.161.791.220,44)

2047 1.338.101,96 56.636.370,69 (55.298.268,73) (1.217.089.489,17)

2048 1.317.896,62 56.672.247,69 (55.354.351,07) (1.272.443.840,24)

2049 1.296.678,48 56.670.601,76 (55.373.923,28) (1.327.817.763,52)

2050 1.274.505,28 56.627.967,47 (55.353.462,19) (1.383.171.225,71)

2051 1.239.966,19 56.539.993,09 (55.300.026,90) (1.438.471.252,61)

2052 1.193.963,44 56.401.592,12 (55.207.628,68) (1.493.678.881,29)

2053 1.137.727,76 56.207.683,52 (55.069.955,76) (1.548.748.837,05)

2054 1.072.763,51 55.954.214,80 (54.881.451,29) (1.603.630.288,34)

2055 1.000.781,08 55.636.904,06 (54.636.122,98) (1.658.266.411,32)
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2056 923.620,85 55.249.923,83 (54.326.302,98) (1.712.592.714,30)

2057 843.173,48 54.786.979,92 (53.943.806,44) (1.766.536.520,74)

2058 768.889,89 54.242.152,69 (53.473.262,80) (1.820.009.783,54)

2059 700.381,80 53.611.102,24 (52.910.720,44) (1.872.920.503,98)

2060 637.277,40 52.889.527,71 (52.252.250,31) (1.925.172.754,29)

2061 579.221,43 52.071.586,45 (51.492.365,02) (1.976.665.119,31)

2062 525.875,14 51.151.273,19 (50.625.398,05) (2.027.290.517,36)

2063 476.916,16 50.123.735,52 (49.646.819,36) (2.076.937.336,72)

2064 432.038,35 48.986.472,79 (48.554.434,44) (2.125.491.771,16)

2065 390.951,51 47.738.137,15 (47.347.185,64) (2.172.838.956,80)

2066 353.381,07 46.376.946,50 (46.023.565,43) (2.218.862.522,23)

2067 319.067,76 44.901.988,77 (44.582.921,01) (2.263.445.443,24)

2068 287.767,22 43.314.143,94 (43.026.376,72) (2.306.471.819,96)

2069 259.249,49 41.630.571,64 (41.371.322,15) (2.347.843.142,11)

2070 233.298,61 39.858.357,81 (39.625.059,20) (2.387.468.201,31)

2071 209.712,12 38.005.679,68 (37.795.967,56) (2.425.264.168,87)

2072 188.300,51 36.082.695,52 (35.894.395,01) (2.461.158.563,88)

2073 168.886,73 34.100.238,17 (33.931.351,44) (2.495.089.915,32)

2074 151.305,62 32.069.470,00 (31.918.164,38) (2.527.008.079,70)

2075 135.403,40 30.105.577,32 (29.970.173,92) (2.556.978.253,62)

2076 121.037,10 28.206.962,69 (28.085.925,59) (2.585.064.179,21)

2077 108.074,03 26.373.881,44 (26.265.807,41) (2.611.329.986,62)

2078 96.391,22 24.614.866,40 (24.518.475,18) (2.635.848.461,80)

2079 85.874,94 22.933.720,63 (22.847.845,69) (2.658.696.307,49)

2080 75.647,24 21.330.385,63 (21.254.738,39) (2.679.951.045,88)

2081 65.881,18 19.818.642,89 (19.752.761,71) (2.699.703.807,59)

2082 56.717,11 18.373.826,41 (18.317.109,30) (2.718.020.916,89)

2083 48.260,59 17.021.220,54 (16.972.959,95) (2.734.993.876,84)

2084 40.582,33 15.754.591,89 (15.714.009,56) (2.750.707.886,40)

2085 33.719,86 14.569.772,72 (14.536.052,86) (2.765.243.939,26)

2086 27.680,63 13.467.423,98 (13.439.743,35) (2.778.683.682,61)

2087 22.446,22 12.444.010,75 (12.421.564,53) (2.791.105.247,14)

2088 17.977,18 11.495.367,09 (11.477.389,91) (2.802.582.637,05)

2089 14.218,15 10.617.468,10 (10.603.249,95) (2.813.185.887,00)

2090 11.102,95 9.805.680,65 (9.794.577,70) (2.822.980.464,70)

2091 8.559,27 9.055.353,73 (9.046.794,46) (2.832.027.259,16)

2092 6.512,75 8.361.960,46 (8.355.447,71) (2.840.382.706,87)
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2093 4.890,42 7.721.471,34 (7.716.580,92) (2.848.099.287,79)

2094 4.256,87 7.129.905,57 (7.125.648,70) (2.855.224.936,49)

FONTE: Sistema SMARapd Informática Ltda, Unidade Responsável: Município de GUARAPARI, data de emissão: 14/04/2020 e hora de emissão: 17:32
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